Our Savior Ev Lutheran Church

Altar Assistant Schedule May-July 2018

Date Service Time Assistant(s)
May 3, 2018 7:00 PM Stu Stein
May 6, 2018 8:00 AM Jeremiah Backhaus & Keith Knuth
Tom Hering, George Edwards, Jim Brich, Fred

May 6, 2018 10:30 AM Kolkmann, Marty Dierker
May 16, 2018 7:00 PM Doug Schnell

May 20, 2018 8:00 AM Joel Gurlke & Keith Knuth
May 20, 2018 10:30 AM Fred Kolkmann & Jim Brich
June 3, 2018 8:00 AM Tom Hering & Marty Dierker
June 3, 2018 10:30 AM George Edwards & Ken Lemke
June 14, 2018 7:00 PM Stu Stein
June 17, 2018 8:00 AM Jeremiah Backhaus & Bob Duckert
June 17, 2018 10:30 AM Ken Lemke & George Edwards
June 28, 2018 7:00 PM Stu Stein

July 1, 2018 8:00 AM Bob Duckert & Joel Gurlke

July 1, 2018 10:30 AM Gary Suckow & Fred Kolkmann
July 12, 2018 7:00 PM Doug Schnell

July 15, 2018 8:00 AM Joel Gurlke & Keith Knuth

July 15, 2018 10:30 AM Gary Suckow & Ken Lemke

Bob Duckart
Doug Schnell
Fred Kolkmann
Gary Suckow 262-293-9878
George Edwards  262-483-0906
Jeremiah Backhaus 262-951-1427

262-375-3050
262-388-5559.
262-376-0723

Jim Brich 262-238-0455
Joel Grulke 262-376-1350
Keith Knuth 262-375-9282
Ken Lemke 262-375-0599

414-841-1205
262-284-6357
414-491-3515

Marty Dierker
Stuart Stein
Tom Hering

Assistant Times Serving
Bob Duckart 2
Doug Schnell
Fred Kolkmann
Gary Suckow
George Edwards
Jeremiah Backhaus
Jim Brich
Joel Grulke
Keith Knuth
Ken Lemke
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dschnell@wi.rr.com

courtbuilder@ameritech.net

gsuckow2@wi.rr.com

gedwards111@outlook.com

swordpastorb@gmail.com

Jim.Brich@prodigy.net

jgrulke@juno.com
Kknuth6@wi.rr.com
KRinkel@aol.com
martydierker@sbcglobal.net
stuartiean@msn.com
oslcsm@wi.rr.com

Dates Serving
6/17,7/1
5/16,7/12
5/6,5/20,7/1
7/1,7/15
5/6,6/3,6/17
5/6,6/17
5/6,5/20
5/20,7/1,7/15
5/6,5/20, 7/15
6/3,6/17,7/15




Marty Dierker 2 5/6, 6/3
Stuart Stein 3 5/3,6/14, 6/28
Tom Hering 2 5/6, 6/3

Early Services Assistants
Bob Duckart

Jamie Luehring
Jeremiah Backhaus

Joel Grulke

Keith Knuth

Marty Dierker

Late Services Assistants
Fred Kolkmann

Gary Suckow

George Edwards

Jim Brich

Ken Lemke

Thursday Services Assistants
Doug Schnell
Stuart Stein

Midweek 3:30 PM Services Assistants
Bob Duckart
Gary Suckow

EFTs






